NM-SM 50 Adapter

Electrical Specifications
Frequency Range
Impedance
Insertion Loss
VSWR
DC - 8 GHz
DC - 12.4 GHz
DC - 18 GHz

Mechanical Specifications
Connector
Net weight (approx)

DC - 18 GHz
50 Q
0.15dB

1.15 max
1.20 max
1.30 max

50 Q, N-type male and SMA male
34649
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